





Price List



SDF-I-7A, Noida Special Economic Zone Noida-201 305 INDIA

Phone : +91-120-4279088 : +91-562-2857222 Fax : +91-562-4043941



www.findnsecure.com

# Find'w'Secure<sup>™</sup> Tracking & Fleet Management Software For Enterprises Ver 4.1

Find'n'Secure™ Tracking & Fleet Management Software for Enterprises Ver 4.1 is a completely customizable and powerful GPS tracking software. You may host Find'n'Secure™ Tracking and Fleet Management Software for Enterprises Ver 4.1 in your own data center / office without entailing any recurring fee.

#### Software and Licence Fee

This software has a one time license fee based on the number of tracking devices at the following scale:

No. of Tracking Devices	Licence Fee Per Device
10 - 490	US\$ 35
500 or above	US\$ 29

Note: Minimum number of initial tracking device licenses is 100 and thereafter in multiples of 10.

All charges are one-time and come with the following features and services absolutely free!

- → Rebranding to match your company logo and colors
- → Custom URL (e.g. http://track.yourcompany.com)
- → Software can be hosted in your data center/our data center
- → Excellent Support
- → Administrative Portal that you can use to easily setup, manage and delete accounts
- → Your own dedicated server

# Optional Service & Add-Ons

Service	Description	Cost
Google Maps <sup>®</sup>	Google Maps® fee	US\$ 14 per asset*
Standard Hosting	Hosting with Find'n'Secure™ Data Center	US\$ 109 and above per month*
On-Site Installation and Training	Our professional on-site trainers will quickly get you up and running.	US\$ 200 per day + expenses

<sup>\*</sup>Subscription fees and server fee to be paid yearly

### Software Assurance

Your Find'n'Secure<sup>™</sup> Tracking & Fleet Management Software Ver 4.1 for Enterprises solution is fully covered for the first year by Embarc's Software Assurance, which includes software updates, upgrades to newer version and customer support. After the first year, renewals are optional and priced at just 15% per annum of the total licence fee.

# Find'w'Secure<sup>™</sup> Tracking & Fleet Management Software For Resellers Ver 4.1

Find'n'Secure™ Tracking & Fleet Management Software for Resellers version 4.1 represents a complete GPS asset tracking package that you can offer to your customer base, featuring a full account management portal, multi-lingual capabilities and many other advanced features.

### Setup & Standard Features

We can setup your Find'n'Secure™ Tracking & Fleet Management Software for Resellers version 4.1 which includes the following standard features:

- → Rebranding to match your company logo and colors
- → Custom URL (e.g. http://track.yourcompany.com)
- Dedicated server in our data center
- Administrative Portal that you can use to easily setup, manage and delete accounts
- → Hosting charges included

Free

**Mobiles included!** 

# Monthly license fee (Based on tracking devices)

You have to pay monthly license fee based on the number of tracking devices in use at the following scale:

No. of Tracking Devices	Monthly License fee per device (Open Street Maps)	Monthly License fee per device (Google Maps®)
10 - 490	US\$ 3	US\$ 4
500 or above	US\$ 2	US\$ 3

**Note:** Minimum payment to be done for 50 licenses per month and increments in multiples of 10. Payment half yearly in advance.

### Migration Offer

You may at any time migrate from Find'n'Secure™ for Resellers to Find'n'Secure™ for Enterprises plan. If you migrate after 6 months you shall get 10% discount on Find'n'Secure™ for Enterprises version 4.1 licence fee & if you migrate after one year you shall get 20% discount on the same.

<sup>\*</sup>For more server options visit http://www.findnsecure.com/servers